Parish

Ashwell
Barkway
Barley
Bygrave
Caldecote & Newnham
Clothall
Codicote
Graveley
Great Ashby
Hexton
Hinxworth
Holwell
Ickleford

St Ippolyts
Kelshall
Kimpton
Kings Walden
Knebworth
Langley

Lilley
Nuthampstead
Offley

St Pauls Walden
Pirton

Preston
Radwell

Reed
Rushden & Wallington
Sandon
Therfield
Weston
Wymondley
Baldock
Hitchin
Letchworth
Royston

Actual Band D

Council Tax
2013/2014

£57.05
£58.69
£65.65
£40.75
£23.33
£19.66
£62.29
£28.44

£7.77

£66.99
£48.14
£51.86
£17.56
£36.48
£63.84
£50.23
£64.59

£24.76

£43.26
£66.03
£51.38
£35.78
£10.64
£25.51
£18.52
£24.42
£20.98
£35.56
£51.11

£38.68

Band D with no
Funding
Reduction
2014/2015

£56.60
£59.37
£66.20
£40.52
£23.64
£19.26
£61.95
£28.45

£7.69

£66.30
£47.84
£51.71
£17.76
£36.25
£62.86
£49.81
£64.27

£24.45

£42.92
£65.51
£51.00
£34.85
£12.40
£26.01
£18.40
£24.29
£20.92
£35.81
£50.92

£38.17

APPENDIX B

Band D with % Change

12.84%
Reduction
2014/2015

£57.12
£59.88
£66.77
£40.60
£24.77
£19.63
£62.53
£29.54

£8.06

£66.60
£49.03
£52.67
£18.25
£36.64
£63.37
£50.47
£64.80

£25.26

£44.05
£66.22
£51.34
£35.19
£12.81
£26.39
£18.64
£24.81
£21.33
£36.34
£51.84

£38.75

Figures for 2014/2015 based on the same Precept being levied as for 2013/2014

COUNCIL TAX SETTING COMMITTEE (14.1.14)

0.92%
0.86%
0.86%
0.20%
4.78%
1.92%
0.94%
3.83%
4.81%

0.45%
2.49%
1.86%
2.76%
1.08%
0.81%
1.33%
0.82%

3.31%

2.63%
1.08%
0.67%
0.98%
3.31%
1.46%
1.30%
2.14%
1.96%
1.48%
1.81%

1.52%
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