Parish	Actual Band D Council Tax 2013/2014	Band D with no Funding Reduction 2014/2015	Band D with 9 12.84% Reduction 2014/2015	% Change
Ashwell	£57.05	£56.60	£57.12	0.92%
Barkway	£58.69	£59.37	£59.88	0.86%
Barley	£65.65	£66.20	£66.77	0.86%
Bygrave	£40.75		£40.60	0.20%
Caldecote & Newnham	£23.33	£23.64	£24.77	4.78%
Clothall	£19.66		£19.63	1.92%
Codicote	£62.29	£61.95	£62.53	0.94%
Graveley	£28.44	£28.45	£29.54	3.83%
Great Ashby	£7.77	£7.69	£8.06	4.81%
Hexton				
Hinxworth	£66.99		£66.60	0.45%
Holwell	£48.14		£49.03	2.49%
lckleford	£51.86		£52.67	1.86%
St Ippolyts	£17.56		£18.25	2.76%
Kelshall	£36.48		£36.64	1.08%
Kimpton	£63.84		£63.37	0.81%
Kings Walden	£50.23		£50.47	1.33%
Knebworth	£64.59	£64.27	£64.80	0.82%
Langley				/ / /
Lilley	£24.76	£24.45	£25.26	3.31%
Nuthampstead	0.40.00	0.40.00	044.05	0.000/
Offley	£43.26		£44.05	2.63%
St Pauls Walden	£66.03		£66.22	1.08%
Pirton	£51.38		£51.34	0.67%
Preston	£35.78		£35.19	0.98%
Radwell	£10.64 £25.51		£12.81 £26.39	3.31% 1.46%
Reed Rushden & Wallington	£25.51 £18.52		£20.39 £18.64	1.46%
Sandon	£10.52 £24.42		£10.04 £24.81	2.14%
Therfield	£24.42 £20.98		£24.81 £21.33	1.96%
Weston	£20.98 £35.56		£36.34	1.48%
Wymondley	£51.11		£51.84	1.40%
Baldock	201.11	200.92	201.04	1.0170
Hitchin				
Letchworth				
Royston	£38.68	£38.17	£38.75	1.52%
,	~~~~~	200.11	200.70	

Figures for 2014/2015 based on the same Precept being levied as for 2013/2014